
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

09-08-2022
Publimetro
Publimetro
Actualidad
Inflación llega a 131% en 12 meses y Marcel ve luz recién en 2023

2
634,4
$ 4.042.119

84.334
382.227

No Definida
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